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               IHSA SCHAUMBURG SECTIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 

                        SATURDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2015 

  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 

                         GIRLS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 

 

Place TmPl No.              Name               Yr School                 

Time     Pace      

===== ==== ==== ============================== == ====================== 

======== =====  

    1    1    1 Brooke Wilson                  11 Prospect               

17:49.23  5:57  i  

    2    2  106 Caitlin Shepard                12 Lake Zurich            

17:56.73  5:59  i  

    3    3   85 Jocelyn Long                   10 Barrington             

18:04.11  6:02  t  

    4    4    8 Madison Marasco                10 Schaumburg             

18:06.55  6:03  i  

    5    5   45 Brett Chody                    10 Lake Forest            

18:12.15  6:05  t  

    6    6   43 Lauren Garriques               9  Lake Forest            

18:13.93  6:05  t  

    7    7   99 Madison Romig                  12 Fox Lake ( Grant)      

18:14.06  6:05  t  

    8    8  100 Danielle Osmon                 9  Fox Lake ( Grant)      

18:14.42  6:05  t  

    9    9   50 Isabelle Sparreo               10 Stevenson              

18:15.06  6:06  t  

   10   10   93 Sam Lechowicz                  12 Palatine               

18:16.01  6:06  t  

   11   11   92 Kelly O'Brien                  12 Palatine               

18:16.07  6:06  t  

   12   12  120 Caitlin Bruzzini               11 Crystal Lake ( South)  

18:16.60  6:06  i  

   13   13   51 Jessica Philipp                12 Stevenson              

18:31.59  6:11  t  

   14   14   88 Sophie Hoeltgen                9  Barrington             

18:34.27  6:12  t  

   15   15   64 Melissa Manetsch               10 Libertyville           

18:35.93  6:12  i  

   16       127 Sydney Davis                   11 Conant                 

18:36.72  6:13  i  

   17   16   44 Katie Condon                   12 Lake Forest            

18:41.36  6:14  t  

   18   17   36 Meagan Biddle                  12 Hoffman Estates        

18:44.32  6:15  i  

   19   18    2 Aileen White                   11 Prospect               

18:45.58  6:16     

   20   19   94 Anna Buckstaff                 11 Palatine               

18:46.03  6:16  t  

   21   20   46 Emma Milburn                   10 Lake Forest            

18:48.83  6:17  t  

   22   21  102 Eva Cardy                      9  Fox Lake ( Grant)      

18:50.57  6:17  t  



   23   22    3 Julia O'Grady                  9  Prospect               

18:57.55  6:20     

   24   23  101 Rachael Temple                 11 Fox Lake ( Grant)      

18:58.08  6:20  t  

   25   24   86 Lauren Conroy                  12 Barrington             

19:04.85  6:22  t  

   26   25   52 Natalie Sparreo                10 Stevenson              

19:08.04  6:23  t  

   27   26  113 Kaitlyn Ko                     12 Buffalo Grove          

19:17.03  6:26     

   28   27    9 Valarie Schackelton            11 Schaumburg             

19:21.04  6:28     

   29   28   15 Emily Noone                    10 Glenbrook South        

19:21.81  6:28     

   30   29   89 Eve Hoeltgen                   9  Barrington             

19:23.49  6:28  t  

   31   30   53 Gabriela Jagielo               10 Stevenson              

19:23.84  6:28  t  

   32   31   87 Samantha Samaryczew            11 Barrington             

19:24.70  6:29  t  

   33   32   47 Courtney Schmidt               9  Lake Forest            

19:26.05  6:29  t  

   34   33  108 Kristie Houghton               12 Lake Zurich            

19:26.60  6:29     

   35   34   10 Ellie O'Connell                11 Schaumburg             

19:28.40  6:30     

   36   35  107 Kelly Ledinsky                 10 Lake Zurich            

19:30.60  6:31     

   37   36   54 Shea Kirby                     10 Stevenson              

19:31.16  6:31  t  

   38       137 Sylvia Waz                     10 Dundee Crown           

19:32.57  6:31     

   39       138 Sarah Caesar                   11 Cary                   

19:33.28  6:32     

   40   37   95 Rebecca Duran                  12 Palatine               

19:36.01  6:32  t  

   41   38   97 Jaclyn Frank                   10 Palatine               

19:38.15  6:33  t  

   42   39   22 Hailey Bowes                   11 Hersey                 

19:40.70  6:34     

   43   40   16 Lizzy Shaw                     10 Glenbrook South        

19:40.84  6:34     

   44   41  103 Samantha Kaye                  10 Fox Lake ( Grant)      

19:41.16  6:34  t  

   45   42   29 Gaby Sanchez                   12 Rolling Meadows        

19:41.25  6:34     

   46   43  105 Brooke Drabek                  11 Fox Lake ( Grant)      

19:45.28  6:36  t  

   47   44   30 Megan Martin                   10 Rolling Meadows        

19:45.31  6:36     

   48   45   23 Sarah Harden                   11 Hersey                 

19:47.49  6:36     

   49       128 Melissa Rodriguez              12 Wheeling               

19:48.40  6:37     

   50   46    6 Mikayla Olsen                  10 Prospect               

19:50.11  6:37     
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======== =====  

   51   47   21 ROSE OGRADY                    11 Glenbrook South        

19:50.46  6:37     

   52   48   78 Emily Jahn                     12 Gurnee (Warren)        

19:50.53  6:37     

   53   49   12 Andrea Palacios                11 Schaumburg             

19:50.98  6:37     

   54   50  109 Emily Burns                    9  Lake Zurich            

19:51.42  6:38     

   55   51   90 Arushi Agarwal                 12 Barrington             

19:52.44  6:38  t  

   56   52   98 Lauryn Simons                  10 Palatine               

19:52.56  6:38  t  

   57   53   18 Claire Williams                9  Glenbrook South        

19:52.95  6:38     

   58   54   39 Bella Alansari                 9  Hoffman Estates        

19:53.15  6:38     

   59   55   71 Clarissa Wienckowski           9  Mundelein              

19:53.59  6:38     

   60   56    5 Cori Drew                      9  Prospect               

19:54.03  6:39     

   61   57   11 Lauren Kubinski                10 Schaumburg             

19:54.64  6:39     

   62   58   65 Sarah Pirih                    12 Libertyville           

19:55.00  6:39     

   63       139 Shania Kranz                   11 McHenry                

19:59.57  6:40     

   64       131 Nora Finegan                   12 Fremd                  

20:00.80  6:41     

   65   59   55 Kendall Roberts                9  Stevenson              

20:00.95  6:41  t  

   66   60  121 Andie Kobrick                  12 Crystal Lake ( South)  

20:04.92  6:42     

   67   61   58 Kaitlyn Twadell                10 Highland Park          

20:05.81  6:42     

   68   62   91 Caitlin Feely                  10 Barrington             

20:07.29  6:43  t  

   69   63  110 Carley Peldiak                 10 Lake Zurich            

20:07.88  6:43     

   70   64   13 Rachael Vaccaro                10 Schaumburg             

20:08.31  6:43     

   71       129 Linda Varela                   11 Fremd                  

20:09.08  6:44     

   72   65   56 Lauren Appell                  10 Stevenson              

20:09.13  6:44  t  

   73   66   49 Callie Schmidt                 12 Lake Forest            

20:10.08  6:44  t  

   74       130 Michelle Meister               11 Conant                 

20:11.56  6:44     



   75   67   19 Anne Brennan                   12 Glenbrook South        

20:12.23  6:45     

   76   68   26 Claire Gritt                   11 Hersey                 

20:12.73  6:45     

   77   69   66 AUDREY PAGLIA                  11 Libertyville           

20:13.18  6:45     

   78   70   24 Hannah Mulroe                  11 Hersey                 

20:14.06  6:45     

   79   71   61 Robin Israel                   11 Highland Park          

20:14.60  6:45     

   80   72   96 Morgan Balog                   12 Palatine               

20:16.03  6:46  t  

   81       141 Skyler Finucane                10 Dundee Crown           

20:17.05  6:46     

   82   73   60 Rachel Powers                  12 Highland Park          

20:17.50  6:46     

   83   74   59 Marni Pine                     12 Highland Park          

20:18.53  6:47     

   84   75  117 Leksi Opperman                 10 Buffalo Grove          

20:18.96  6:47     

   85   76   17 Amelia Papajohn                11 Glenbrook South        

20:20.34  6:47     

   86   77  104 Roxanne Temple                 10 Fox Lake ( Grant)      

20:20.48  6:47  t  

   87   78   34 Milena Suzuki                  9  Rolling Meadows        

20:22.63  6:48     

   88   79   25 Lauren Grabos                  11 Hersey                 

20:27.15  6:50     

   89   80   37 Carly Dagen                    12 Hoffman Estates        

20:28.46  6:50     

   90   81   67 Mia Bertaud                    12 Libertyville           

20:30.53  6:51     

   91   82    4 Jenna Baltes                   9  Prospect               

20:31.72  6:51     

   92   83   48 Kelsey Schmidt                 12 Lake Forest            

20:33.40  6:52  t  

   93   84   57 Charlotte Nawor                12 Highland Park          

20:36.04  6:53     

   94   85   32 Maeve Moran                    11 Rolling Meadows        

20:37.62  6:53     

   95   86   41 Jill Prigge                    11 Hoffman Estates        

20:37.68  6:53     

   96   87   68 Alex Houser                    9  Libertyville           

20:37.70  6:53     

   97   88   33 Kate Quick                     9  Rolling Meadows        

20:41.26  6:54     

   98   89   42 Megha Ramanathanan             10 Hoffman Estates        

20:42.42  6:55     

   99   90   31 REILLY MORAN                   9  Rolling Meadows        

20:43.65  6:55     

  100   91    7 MOLLY LEENEY                   11 Prospect               

20:43.81  6:55     
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  101   92   20 Katie Woodrick                 11 Glenbrook South        

20:44.64  6:55     

  102   93   40 Reena Prahbu                   12 Hoffman Estates        

20:49.02  6:57     

  103   94  116 Calissa Monk                   9  Buffalo Grove          

20:52.20  6:58     

  104   95   35 Anna Czulno                    11 Rolling Meadows        

20:55.23  6:59     

  105   96  118 Rebecca Rabs                   12 Buffalo Grove          

20:55.54  6:59     

  106       140 Chloe Walsh                    10 Algonquin (Jacobs)     

20:55.83  6:59     

  107   97   70 sarah townsend                 10 Libertyville           

20:58.84  7:00     

  108   98  123 Jenny Luken                    12 Crystal Lake ( South)  

20:59.76  7:00     

  109   99   14 Maggy Centeno                  10 Schaumburg             

21:04.78  7:02     

  110  100   38 Allison Schrader               10 Hoffman Estates        

21:10.84  7:04     

  111  101   69 Nora Tucker                    10 Libertyville           

21:10.86  7:04     

  112  102  124 Lauren Cain                    11 Crystal Lake ( South)  

21:18.13  7:07     

  113  103  119 Sarah Prommer                  11 Buffalo Grove          

21:21.23  7:08     

  114  104   79 Jessica DePalma                10 Gurnee (Warren)        

21:23.19  7:08     

  115  105   72 Andrea Cordova                 9  Mundelein              

21:25.48  7:09     

  116  106  111 Natalie Ullman                 11 Lake Zurich            

21:27.90  7:10     

  117  107   74 Sydney Grace                   11 Mundelein              

21:31.43  7:11     

  118  108   73 Sarah Ouimet                   11 Mundelein              

21:44.93  7:15     

  119  109   83 Carina Hendriks                12 Gurnee (Warren)        

21:46.33  7:16     

  120       132 Lainey Sears                   11 Zion Benton            

21:47.38  7:16     

  121  110   62 Morgan Nelis                   11 Highland Park          

21:47.69  7:16     

  122  111  115 Dani Bleichman                 12 Buffalo Grove          

21:56.11  7:19     

  123  112  114 Natalie Lezama                 12 Buffalo Grove          

21:58.34  7:20     

  124  113   80 Jensen Bernard                 10 Gurnee (Warren)        

22:02.91  7:21     

  125  114   81 Ashley Kachurik                9  Gurnee (Warren)        

22:04.07  7:22     

  126  115  126 Julianna Brown                 11 Crystal Lake ( South)  

22:10.25  7:24     



  127       134 Jocelyn Barajas                11 Zion Benton            

22:10.76  7:24     

  128  116   28 JANE KANNOOKADEN               11 Hersey                 

22:19.50  7:27     

  129       136 Karyn Abrego                   11 Zion Benton            

22:22.85  7:28     

  130  117   63 Jessica Becker                 12 Highland Park          

22:26.13  7:29     

  131  118  112 Jessica Houghton               10 Lake Zurich            

22:27.24  7:30     

  132       133 Yeni Aguirre                   10 Round lake             

22:28.89  7:30     

  133       135 Jessica Cuna                   10 Round lake             

22:33.05  7:32     

  134  119  125 Ann Lewandowski                11 Crystal Lake ( South)  

22:43.05  7:35     

  135  120   75 Victoria Willman               11 Mundelein              

22:47.05  7:36     

  136  121   84 ALEX GARNER                    10 Gurnee (Warren)        

22:49.95  7:37     

  137  122   76 Beth Clow                      9  Mundelein              

22:55.13  7:39     

  138  123  122 MADDY GIL                      12 Crystal Lake ( South)  

22:57.06  7:40     

  139  124   77 Abby Grein                     12 Mundelein              

23:02.53  7:41     

  140  125   82 BRYNN SANTOS                   12 Gurnee (Warren)        

23:29.72  7:50     
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--- 

 

 

  1.    79  Lake Forest                                 (18:40.46  

93:22.32 1:13.90) 

========================================================== 

  1      5    45 Brett Chody                               18:12.15 

  2      6    43 Lauren Garriques                          18:13.93 

  3     16    44 Katie Condon                              18:41.36 

  4     20    46 Emma Milburn                              18:48.83 

  5     32    47 Courtney Schmidt                          19:26.05 

  6   ( 66)   49 Callie Schmidt                            20:10.08 

  7   ( 83)   48 Kelsey Schmidt                            20:33.40 

 

  2.   100  Fox Lake ( Grant)                           (18:47.65  

93:58.29 1:27.10) 

========================================================== 

  1      7    99 Madison Romig                             18:14.06 

  2      8   100 Danielle Osmon                            18:14.42 

  3     21   102 Eva Cardy                                 18:50.57 

  4     23   101 Rachael Temple                            18:58.08 

  5     41   103 Samantha Kaye                             19:41.16 

  6   ( 43)  105 Brooke Drabek                             19:45.28 

  7   ( 77)  104 Roxanne Temple                            20:20.48 

 

  3.   101  Barrington                                  (18:54.28  

94:31.42 1:20.59) 

========================================================== 

  1      3    85 Jocelyn Long                              18:04.11 

  2     14    88 Sophie Hoeltgen                           18:34.27 

  3     24    86 Lauren Conroy                             19:04.85 

  4     29    89 Eve Hoeltgen                              19:23.49 

  5     31    87 Samantha Samaryczew                       19:24.70 

  6   ( 51)   90 Arushi Agarwal                            19:52.44 

  7   ( 62)   91 Caitlin Feely                             20:07.29 

 

  4.   113  Stevenson                                   (18:57.93  

94:49.69 1:16.10) 

========================================================== 

  1      9    50 Isabelle Sparreo                          18:15.06 

  2     13    51 Jessica Philipp                           18:31.59 

  3     25    52 Natalie Sparreo                           19:08.04 

  4     30    53 Gabriela Jagielo                          19:23.84 

  5     36    54 Shea Kirby                                19:31.16 

  6   ( 59)   55 Kendall Roberts                           20:00.95 

  7   ( 65)   56 Lauren Appell                             20:09.13 

 

  5.   115  Palatine                                    (18:54.45  

94:32.27 1:22.14) 

========================================================== 

  1     10    93 Sam Lechowicz                             18:16.01 

  2     11    92 Kelly O'Brien                             18:16.07 

  3     19    94 Anna Buckstaff                            18:46.03 



  4     37    95 Rebecca Duran                             19:36.01 

  5     38    97 Jaclyn Frank                              19:38.15 

  6   ( 52)   98 Lauryn Simons                             19:52.56 

  7   ( 72)   96 Morgan Balog                              20:16.03 
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  6.   143  Prospect                                    (19:03.30  

95:16.50 2:04.80) 

========================================================== 

  1      1     1 Brooke Wilson                             17:49.23 

  2     18     2 Aileen White                              18:45.58 

  3     22     3 Julia O'Grady                             18:57.55 

  4     46     6 Mikayla Olsen                             19:50.11 

  5     56     5 Cori Drew                                 19:54.03 

  6   ( 82)    4 Jenna Baltes                              20:31.72 

  7   ( 91)    7 MOLLY LEENEY                              20:43.81 

 

  7.   171  Schaumburg                                  (19:20.32  

96:41.61 1:48.09) 

========================================================== 

  1      4     8 Madison Marasco                           18:06.55 

  2     27     9 Valarie Schackelton                       19:21.04 

  3     34    10 Ellie O'Connell                           19:28.40 

  4     49    12 Andrea Palacios                           19:50.98 

  5     57    11 Lauren Kubinski                           19:54.64 

  6   ( 64)   13 Rachael Vaccaro                           20:08.31 

  7   ( 99)   14 Maggy Centeno                             21:04.78 

 

  8.   183  Lake Zurich                                 (19:22.64  

96:53.23 2:11.15) 

========================================================== 

  1      2   106 Caitlin Shepard                           17:56.73 

  2     33   108 Kristie Houghton                          19:26.60 

  3     35   107 Kelly Ledinsky                            19:30.60 

  4     50   109 Emily Burns                               19:51.42 

  5     63   110 Carley Peldiak                            20:07.88 

  6   (106)  111 Natalie Ullman                            21:27.90 

  7   (118)  112 Jessica Houghton                          22:27.24 

 

  9.   235  Glenbrook South                             (19:47.65  

98:58.29 0:50.42) 

========================================================== 

  1     28    15 Emily Noone                               19:21.81 

  2     40    16 Lizzy Shaw                                19:40.84 

  3     47    21 ROSE OGRADY                               19:50.46 

  4     53    18 Claire Williams                           19:52.95 

  5     67    19 Anne Brennan                              20:12.23 

  6   ( 76)   17 Amelia Papajohn                           20:20.34 

  7   ( 92)   20 Katie Woodrick                            20:44.64 

 

 10.   301  Hersey                                      (20:04.42  

100:22.13 0:46.45) 

========================================================== 

  1     39    22 Hailey Bowes                              19:40.70 

  2     45    23 Sarah Harden                              19:47.49 

  3     68    26 Claire Gritt                              20:12.73 



  4     70    24 Hannah Mulroe                             20:14.06 

  5     79    25 Lauren Grabos                             20:27.15 

  6   (116)   28 JANE KANNOOKADEN                          22:19.50 
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 11.   310  Libertyville                                (19:58.46  

99:52.34 2:01.77) 

========================================================== 

  1     15    64 Melissa Manetsch                          18:35.93 

  2     58    65 Sarah Pirih                               19:55.00 

  3     69    66 AUDREY PAGLIA                             20:13.18 

  4     81    67 Mia Bertaud                               20:30.53 

  5     87    68 Alex Houser                               20:37.70 

  6   ( 97)   70 sarah townsend                            20:58.84 

  7   (101)   69 Nora Tucker                               21:10.86 

 

 12.   326  Hoffman Estates                             (20:05.20  

100:26.03 1:58.10) 

========================================================== 

  1     17    36 Meagan Biddle                             18:44.32 

  2     54    39 Bella Alansari                            19:53.15 

  3     80    37 Carly Dagen                               20:28.46 

  4     86    41 Jill Prigge                               20:37.68 

  5     89    42 Megha Ramanathanan                        20:42.42 

  6   ( 93)   40 Reena Prahbu                              20:49.02 

  7   (100)   38 Allison Schrader                          21:10.84 

 

 13.   337  Rolling Meadows                             (20:13.61  

101:08.07 1:00.01) 

========================================================== 

  1     42    29 Gaby Sanchez                              19:41.25 

  2     44    30 Megan Martin                              19:45.31 

  3     78    34 Milena Suzuki                             20:22.63 

  4     85    32 Maeve Moran                               20:37.62 

  5     88    33 Kate Quick                                20:41.26 

  6   ( 90)   31 REILLY MORAN                              20:43.65 

  7   ( 95)   35 Anna Czulno                               20:55.23 

 

 14.   363  Highland Park                               (20:18.49  

101:32.48 0:30.23) 

========================================================== 

  1     61    58 Kaitlyn Twadell                           20:05.81 

  2     71    61 Robin Israel                              20:14.60 

  3     73    60 Rachel Powers                             20:17.50 

  4     74    59 Marni Pine                                20:18.53 

  5     84    57 Charlotte Nawor                           20:36.04 

  6   (110)   62 Morgan Nelis                              21:47.69 

  7   (117)   63 Jessica Becker                            22:26.13 

 

 15.   387  Crystal Lake ( South)                       (20:33.93  

102:49.66 3:53.65) 

========================================================== 

  1     12   120 Caitlin Bruzzini                          18:16.60 

  2     60   121 Andie Kobrick                             20:04.92 

  3     98   123 Jenny Luken                               20:59.76 



  4    102   124 Lauren Cain                               21:18.13 

  5    115   126 Julianna Brown                            22:10.25 

  6   (119)  125 Ann Lewandowski                           22:43.05 

  7   (123)  122 MADDY GIL                                 22:57.06 
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 16.   394  Buffalo Grove                               (20:32.99  

102:44.96 2:04.20) 

========================================================== 

  1     26   113 Kaitlyn Ko                                19:17.03 

  2     75   117 Leksi Opperman                            20:18.96 

  3     94   116 Calissa Monk                              20:52.20 

  4     96   118 Rebecca Rabs                              20:55.54 

  5    103   119 Sarah Prommer                             21:21.23 

  6   (111)  115 Dani Bleichman                            21:56.11 

  7   (112)  114 Natalie Lezama                            21:58.34 

 

 17.   488  Gurnee (Warren)                             (21:25.40  

107:07.03 2:13.54) 

========================================================== 

  1     48    78 Emily Jahn                                19:50.53 

  2    104    79 Jessica DePalma                           21:23.19 

  3    109    83 Carina Hendriks                           21:46.33 

  4    113    80 Jensen Bernard                            22:02.91 

  5    114    81 Ashley Kachurik                           22:04.07 

  6   (121)   84 ALEX GARNER                               22:49.95 

  7   (125)   82 BRYNN SANTOS                              23:29.72 

 

 18.   495  Mundelein                                   (21:28.49  

107:22.48 2:53.46) 

========================================================== 

  1     55    71 Clarissa Wienckowski                      19:53.59 

  2    105    72 Andrea Cordova                            21:25.48 

  3    107    74 Sydney Grace                              21:31.43 

  4    108    73 Sarah Ouimet                              21:44.93 

  5    120    75 Victoria Willman                          22:47.05 

  6   (122)   76 Beth Clow                                 22:55.13 

  7   (124)   77 Abby Grein                                23:02.53 

 

 



 


